1. Name of Listed Entity: Wonder Fibromats Limited -
2. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Regulation 31 of SEBI (LODR) 2015
3. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31.12.2021

Table - Summary Statement holding of specified securitics

[Catego Category of Nos. of No. of No. of Ne. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights heid in each No. of Shareholding, Number of Numiber of Number of
w shareholder shareh | fully paid | Partly shares nos. as a % of total class of securities Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
(1) (n olders up equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares Underlying Jull conversion shares pledged or shares held
(1) shares equity Depository held {calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (VIl) = per SCRR, convertible Securifies (as a (XIn) encumbered | dematerializ
vy held v TV)IHV)] 1957) Securities percentage of (XHI) ed form
V) D [iZ17]] {including diluted share
(XIV)
7 No of Voting Rights Total ; No. As Ni Asa
,gis _:IB +C¢3; g Rig, o Wamnts) capital) @ b ﬂ"' . ¢ %
Clas seg: | Clas | Tot af (XI)= (VI HX)
X 5 Asa %o
egry (A+B+C2)
A Promoter & [0 9620640 0 9620640 [71.79 9620640 9620640 (71.79 {0 71.79 272416 28.32 0 0 09620640
Promoter 0
Group
B Public |88 3780160 P 0 3780160 [28.21 3780160 0 3780160 P28.22 |0 28.21 0 0 B780160
B Non Promoter- j0 0 0 0 0 0 0 b 0 0 0 . s 0
Non Public
IC1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0 0 0
underlying
DRs )
C2 Shares held by [0 0 b 0 o 0 0 D 0 0 0 b o 0
Employee
Trusts 2
Total 97 13400800 © 0 1340080 (100 13400800 10 13400800 100 (0 100 272416 20.33 13400800
< . 0 0

WONDER FIBROMATS LIMITED
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

NIRECTOR

Cuategory & Name | PAN No. of | Ne. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Righis held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number o
of the [i7]] shareh | fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares E.a5a% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying | shares calcuiate Underlying assuming shares Pledged or shares heli
[7]] (HI) up shares Depository held d us per Outstanding full [%%7]] ofhierwise in
equity held Receipts {(VII= SCRR, convertible CORVversion encumbered | dematerial
share V) vi IV+V+VI 1957 securities of (XiI11) ed form
s held ) No of Veting Rights Total as (including convertibie No. (a) | Asa | No. | Asa {X1V)
) | Asa % of | a%of Warranis) | securifies { %of | @ | %o
{4 ?'g;gz) J ‘;{m‘ X g5 ‘; total total
~ ‘otin, ercentage -
Class X (,.ft;}.rs Tot al ”_gmlf —E’Ddﬁfd— Shar share
_f—sk v €s s held
[ capitall | held (5)
(Xl = (]
(VIhi+X)asa
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SR
Individuals/Hind 962064 10 0 9620640 [71.79 0620640 [0 0620640 [71.79 0 71.79 2724160 28.32 (0 0 9620640
u undivided * 0
Family
'YOGESH 157968 0 0 1579680 [11.79 1579680 (0 1579680 (11.79 0 11.79 1053120 166.67 0 0 1579680
ANAND 0
ROHIT ANAND 8196000 0 819600 6.12 819600 |0 819600 J6.12 0 6.12 0 0 0 0 19600
IHARSH 15652810 0 1565280 [11.68 1565280 |0 1565280 [11.68 0 11.68 1043520 166.67 0 1565280
IKUMAR 0
IANAND
YOGESH 04128010 0 941280 (7.02 941280 |0 041280 [7.02 0 7.02 627520 [66.67 0 0 941280
SAHNI
KARAN 8196000 0 819600 16.12 819600 (0 819600 6.12 ) 6.12 0 0 ] 0 819600
ANAND ;
HATIN ANAND 1632000 0 1632000 |12.18 1632000 (0 1632000 |12.18 0 12.18 0 0 0 0 1632000
0
SAMARTH 492000 (0 0 492000 pP.67 492000 0 1492000 [B.67 0 3.67 0 0 0 |0 492000
SAHNI
SIDDHANT . . 08400010 0 984000 [7.34 084000 [0 984000 |[7.34 0 7.34 10 0 0 0 984000
SAHNI
INEERJA 78720010 0 787200 |5.87 787200 |0 787200 [5.87 0 15.87 0 0 0 0 787200
SAHNI _
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s) WONDER FIRROMATS LIMITED
b
\—\_\}V\,"J:’U I



ic Financial 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (] 0 0 0
[nstitutions/
Banks
il Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ) 0 4] 00 0
(specify) _
Sub-Total (A)(]) 9 962064 10 9620640 71.79 9620640 [0 9620640 [71.79 71.79 2724160 283210 [0 9620640
0
2 [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 J 0 0 0 0 0P A
A Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
[ndividuals)
b iGovernment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 J 0 0 0 0 S
ic [nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d ¢ [Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0
Investor
c Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 P
specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
Total 9 962064 9620640 [71.79 9620640 0 9620640 (71.79 71.79 2724160 283210 (0 2620640
Shareholding of 0 !
Promoter and
Promoter Group
A)=
ANDHAN2)
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Table IIT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder

Category & PAN (1I) Nos. af | No.of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Numberof | Numberof | Numberof
Name of the shareh | gy paid-up shares nos. ding % class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1x) Underlying g.asa% shares pledged or shares held
@ (i up shares Depository held das per Outstanding assuming X1y otherwise in
equity held Receipis vii= SCRR, convertible Jull encumbered | dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+V] 1957 No of Voting Rights Total as No | Asa | No. | Asa
s held Asa % of a % of . Yof | (No | %of
() (A+B+C2 Total (@) [ total | fotal
) vii Class Class Tot al Voting Shar | ap | share
X 4 rights es | pli | sheld
held | ea (Not
() | ble | applic
J abie)
1 [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
b 'Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
c IAlternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[nvestment Funds
d Foreign Venture 42 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors !
< [Foreign Portfolio 1 12390400 0 1239040 ©.25 123904010 1239040 19.25 0 0.25 0 0 1239040
Investors
IVESPERA FUND 1 12390400 0 1239040 9.25 1239040(0 1239040 p.25 0 9.25 0 0 1239040
LIMITED
f Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[nstitutions/ Banks
= [nsurance 0 ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ICompanies
h Provident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
o] Pension Funds
=i Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
brw specify) ;
2= Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 12390400 0 1239040 .25 12390400 1239040 P9.25 0 9.25 0 0 1239040
=B [Central o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 T
iGovernment/ State
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 [Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
i [ndividuals - 78 10854400 0 1085440 18.10 108544010 1085440 [8.10 0 8.10 0 0 1085440
i [ndividual 69 273920 0 0 273920 R.04 273920 273920 12.04 0 2.04 273920
hareholders
Emlding nominal :
hare capital up to WONDERF BROMATS L|M|TED "
Rs. 2 lakhs,
i Individual 9 1811520 0 811520  16.06 811520 0 811520 [6.06 0 6.06 0 811520
} \_\ U\fk,@-'i‘:h))



.

hareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

[Satish Kumar
Gupta

253440

253440

1.89

253440

253440

1.89

1.89

253440

INBFCs registered
with RBI

0

Employee Trusts

=]

0

=]

Overseas
Depositories
holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

0

lAny Other
specify)

1455680,

1455680

10.86

1455680

1455680

10.86

10.86

1455680

Bodies Corporate

1448000

=

1448000

10.81

1448000

1448000

10.81

[=]

10.81

1448000

BHAIJEE
PORTFOLIO
PVT.LTD.

1159680

=

1159680

8.65

=] =]

1159680

1159680

18.65

8.65

=1E=]

1159680

MEDIMENT
IGLOBAL TOURS
AND TRAVELS
SERVICES LLP

219200

219200

1.64

219200

219200

1.64

1.64

219200

Non-Resident

[ndian (NRI)

7680

7680

0.06

7680

7680

0.06

0.06

7680

Sub-Total (B)(3)

2541120

2541120

18.96

2541120

=

2541120

18.96

18.96

2541120

Total Public
Shareholding (B)y=
(133)}(1)+(B)(2}F(B)

[=] =]

3780160

3780160

28.21

3780160

=

3780160

28.21

28.21

3780160
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name | PAN | No.of | No.of Partly Nos. of Total no. | Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
_of the an sharel Sfully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1x) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
7] 71} up shares Depository (VIl= d as per Cutstanding assuming xin otherwise in
eqiity held Receipts IV+V+Vl| SCRR, convertible full encimbered | dematerializ
share (V) (Vi) ) 1957 | __securities conversion (Xt ed form
s held Asa % of | Noof Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (XIV)
{Iv) (A+B+C2) a%aof Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) VToral X securities (. total | ¢ total | Applicable)
oting as g
afl\/” Ch;:“ 7“;}: rights percentage Shar “‘;’ sf;a;z’
of diluted gl i
share held | ca (Not
capital) ble | applic
(X1) ) able)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employce Benefit 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trust (under SEBI
Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
Total Non-Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0 0 0
MNon Public
[Shareholding (C)=
CHDHEN2Z)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding patter of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign _ = acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

g:‘w’dind or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
listribution '
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Table [1- Unclaim Details ;

voting rights which are frozen etc.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of sharcholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unckaimed suspense sccount,

No. of sharcholders | No of share held

£ v

Table 11I- Unclaim Details

voting rights which are frozen ete.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, cutstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account,

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table II- Person in Concert

14

o clppOMATS LIMITED

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

[faY.Al
PV =T

v

Name of shareholder [ Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %
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